ve
rti
ca
l e
le
ct
ro

1, 5, 10, 18MC, 24, 30, 36MC, 48
0.75, 1, 1.5, 2mm
Ordering Information
VS10WD omniPAGE Mini Wide, 20 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass Plates with 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 24 sample, 1mm thick combs, cooling pack
VS10WDSYS omniPAGE Mini Wide, 20 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass Plates with 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 24 sample, 1mm thick combs, cooling pack including caster
VS10WDSYS-CU omniPAGE Mini Wide, 20 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass Plates, 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 24 sample, 1mm thick combs including caster, External casting upstand
VS10WEXCASTER VS10W External Casting Upstand - No Casting Base VS10WPGSO.75 20 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20CAST 20 x 10cm Casting Base	 VS10WNGS1 20 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20DCASTM Replacement Silicone Mat for 20 x 10cm Casting Base VS10WPGS1 20 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10WDIRM	 Inner Running Module	 VS10WPGS1.5 20 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20-x -LG Loading guides for omniPAGE mini combs, x = comb well number VS10WPGS2 20 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10WNG 20 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2)	 VS10WDP Dummy Plate, 20 x 10cm
VS10WPG 20 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2) RPW-0.2 Replacement Platinum Wire - 0.2mm, 50cm
VS10WNGS0.75 20 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)	 VS20ICB Maxi Cooling PackVS10WEXCASTER
VS10W-IEFKIT IEF Conversion lit for 2 x 7cm IPG strips or 2 x 8cm Gels
Ordering Information
CSL-6CAST 6 gel caster for 8 x 10cm or 10 x 10cm gels CSL-GM15 15ml Gradient Mixer CSL-GM100 100ml Gradient Mixer
CSL-12CAST 12 gel caster for 8 x 10cm or 10 x 10cm gels CSL-GM25 25ml Gradient Mixer CSL-GM500 500ml Gradient Mixer
CSL-24CAST 24 gel caster for 8 x 10cm or 10 x 10cm gels CSL-GM50 50ml Gradient Mixer
Typical Applications
Mini SDS PAGE, Native PAGE,
Gradient, Second dimension and
Nucleic acid separations